

WSI Minimum Wage Database

New Zealand



Minimum Wage

valid from	Euro per month	Euro per hour	Dollar (NZD) per month	Dollar (NZD) per hour	as of 1.1.	Euro per month	Euro per hour
01.03.1997	677,29	3,91	1.211,00	7,00	1998	677,29	3,91
06.03.2000	730,51	4,22	1.306,15	7,55	1999	677,29	3,91
05.03.2001	745,02	4,31	1.332,10	7,70	2000	677,29	3,91
18.03.2002	774,05	4,47	1.384,00	8,00	2001	730,51	4,22
24.03.2003	822,43	4,75	1.470,50	8,50	2002	745,02	4,31
01.04.2004	870,81	5,03	1.557,00	9,00	2003	774,05	4,47
21.03.2005	919,18	5,31	1.643,50	9,50	2004	822,43	4,75
27.03.2006	991,75	5,73	1.773,25	10,25	2005	870,81	5,03
01.04.2007	1.088,51	6,29	1.946,25	11,25	2006	919,18	5,31
01.04.2008	1.161,07	6,71	2.076,00	12,00	2007	991,75	5,73
01.04.2009	1.209,45	6,99	2.162,50	12,50	2008	1.088,51	6,29
01.04.2010	1.233,64	7,13	2.205,75	12,75	2009	1.161,07	6,71
01.04.2011	1.257,83	7,27	2.249,00	13,00	2010	1.209,45	6,99
01.04.2012	1.306,21	7,55	2.335,50	13,50	2011	1.233,64	7,13
01.04.2013	1.330,40	7,69	2.378,75	13,75	2012	1.257,83	7,27
01.04.2014	1.378,78	7,97	2.465,25	14,25	2013	1.306,21	7,55
01.04.2015	1.427,15	8,25	2.551,75	14,75	2014	1.330,40	7,69
01.04.2016	1.475,53	8,53	2.638,25	15,25	2015	1.378,78	7,97
01.04.2017	1.523,91	8,81	2.724,75	15,75	2016	1.427,15	8,25
01.04.2018	1.596,48	9,23	2.854,50	16,50	2017	1.475,53	8,53
01.04.2019	1.712,58	9,90	3.062,10	17,70	2018	1.523,91	8,81
01.04.2020	1.828,69	10,57	3.269,70	18,90	2019	1.596,48	9,23
01.04.2021	1.935,12	11,19	3.460,00	20,00	2020	1.712,58	9,90
01.04.2022	2.051,23	11,86	3.667,60	21,20	2021	1.828,69	10,57
01.04.2023	2.196,36	12,70	3.927,10	22,70	2022	1.935,12	11,19
01.04.2024	2.239,90	12,95	4.004,95	23,15	2023	2.051,23	11,86
01.04.2025	2.273,77	13,14	4.065,50	23,50	2024	2.196,36	12,70
					2025	2.239,90	12,95

Note: The minimum wage per month is calculated on the basis of a 40-hour week (173 hours per month).
Source: Departement of Labour
Link: <https://employment.govt.nz/hours-and-wages/pay/minimum-wage/minimum-wage-rates/>